DNP/MODBUS COMMUNICATIONS FOR THE
AT10.1 AND AT30 SERIES BATTERY CHARGERS
AT SERIES COMMUNICATIONS
JF5014
The AT Communications
option allows the user
to remotely monitor
and control the AT Series

Contact HindlePower for specific
equipment requirements.
ORDERING INFORMATION
COMMUNICATIONS KIT PART #
12 Vdc Charger EJ5037-01
24 Vdc Charger EJ5037-02
48 Vdc Charger EJ5037-03
130 Vdc Charger EJ5037-04
Modem Option ** PM5005-00
Modem Cable Option **
with 10ft/3.0m Cable EJ5084-00
with 25ft/7.6m Cable EJ5084-01
with 50ft/15.2m Cable EJ5084-02
PC / SCADA System AT SERIES CHARGER AT SERIES CHARGER
RS-485
A12 A12
A1 A1